
BCI TUESDAY MORNING #8 #8s
Total = 29.9 Miles +/-1173' Total = 25.5 Miles SHORT CUT +/-1024'

@ @
Miles Go Dist Miles Go Dist

0.0 E UCP Parking Lot 0.1 0.0 E UCP Parking Lot 0.1
0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1 0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1
0.2 R UNIVERSITY 1.2 0.2 R UNIVERSITY 1.2
1.4 L HARVARD 0.8 1.4 L HARVARD 0.8
2.2 R CALIFORNIA 0.2 2.2 R CALIFORNIA 0.2
2.4 L CAMPUS 0.7 2.4 L CAMPUS 0.7
3.1 R TURTLE ROCK DR 2.1 3.1 R TURTLE ROCK DR 2.1
5.2 R SUNNYHILL 0.2 5.2 R SUNNYHILL 0.2
5.4 L Crosswalk at Shady Canyon 0.1 5.4 L Crosswalk at Shady Canyon 0.1
5.5 to Trail connector side walk 0.0 5.5 to Trail connector side walk 0.0
5.5 L Shady Canyon Trail Bikeway 1.5 5.5 L Shady Canyon Trail Bikeway 1.5
7.0 R @ summit cross grass to road 0.0 7.0 R @ summit cross grass to road 0.0
7.0 L SHADY CANYON DR 0.7 7.0 L SHADY CANYON DR 0.7
7.7 R QUAIL HILL  (Circle,1st exit) 1.0 7.7 R QUAIL HILL  (Circle,1st exit) 1.0
8.7 LAGUNA CYN(Circle,2nd exit) 2.1 8.7 LAGUNA CYN(Circle,2nd exit) 2.1

10.8 R SAND CANYON 0.4 10.8 R SAND CANYON 0.4
11.2 R MARINE WAY 1.2 11.2 R MARINE WAY 0.5
12.4 L SKYHAWK 0.6 Short 11.7 L RIDGE VALLEY 0.9
13.0 GREAT PARK BLVD 0.7 Cut: 12.6 R GREAT PARK BLVD 0.3
13.7 R BOSQUE  (Circle,1st exit) 1.0 Turn 12.9 BOSQUE (Circle,3rd exit) 1.1
14.7 R IRVINE BLVD 0.5 Over 14.0 R IRVINE BLVD 0.5
15.2 L MODJESKA 0.6 14.5 L MODJESKA 0.6
15.8 L PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 15.1 L PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3
16.1 L PORTOLA PKWY 0.5 15.4 L PORTOLA PKWY 0.5
16.6 L RIDGE VALLEY 0.9 15.9 L RIDGE VALLEY 0.9
17.5 R IRVINE BLVD 0.6 16.8 R IRVINE BLVD 0.6
18.1 L CLASSIC / VIRTUOSO 0.1 17.4 L CLASSIC / VIRTUOSO 0.1

into Shopping Center: into Shopping Center:
PANERA BREAD/STARBUCKS PANERA BREAD/STARBUCKS

SAND CANYON@IRVINE BLVD; Woodbury     . SAND CANYON@IRVINE BLVD; Woodbury     .
18.6 L IRVINE BLVD (West) 0.3 17.8 L IRVINE BLVD (West) 1.6
18.9 R GROVELAND 0.2 Short

19.1 R SPRING MEADOW 0.1 Cut: SKIP NORTHWOOD MAZES:
19.2 L MAJESTY 0.2 Turn GROVELAND
19.4 L ENCORE 0.1 Over SPRING MEADOW
19.5 R PARAGON 0.2 MAJESTY, ENCORE
19.7 L PORTOLA PKWY 1.6 PARAGON, PORTOLA
21.3 L YALE 0.2 YALE, ARBORWOOD
21.5 L ARBORWOOD 0.4 ARBORWOOD, CITRUSGLEN
21.9 R CITRUSGLEN 0.1 MEADOWOOD
22.0 R MEADOWOOD 0.2
22.2 L YALE 3.7 19.4 L YALE 2.8
25.9 R W YALE LOOP 2.8 22.2 R W YALE LOOP 2.1
28.7 R YALE /Bridge over 405/ YALE 0.7 24.3 R YALE /Bridge over 405/ YALE 0.8
29.4 R ROYCE 0.3 25.1 R ROYCE 0.2
29.7 L BEECH TREE 0.1 25.3 L BEECH TREE 0.1
29.8 R UCP Parkinglot 0.1 25.4 R UCP Parkinglot 0.1
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Lunch after ride @ SE corner of Culver & Michelson Lunch after ride @ SE corner of Culver & Michelson
PLEASE report any crash to crash@bikeirvine.org PLEASE report any crash to crash@bikeirvine.org
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/24710673 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/21690286
Comments? Mailto:bill@bikeirvine.org 2 Sided


